
SAT. MAY 9 - 9AM. R.D. #2,
cat may 9 Lebanon Valiev SAT. MAY 9 - JacobFlaud Farm, btwn Cressona & Pine Grove,

MLrtimi FolfSibS 15700 Burnt MillRd, Newburg, Sweet Arrow Lake Rd, Pine
pa 4lina R

E
I FranklinCo, PA 23rd Ann Con- Grave. PA 11 Acre farmette,Msssiya* asats Kajmas'yrSKsSSIS,

Stump, Aucls

ADVANCE AUCTION NOTICE
SATURDAY. APRIL 18,1998

8:30 A.M.
EPHRATA, PENNSYLVANIA

Garden Spot Auto Auction
IMPORTANT

If You Have Truck Tractors • Trailers • Trucks • Construction •

Office • Garage • Or Related Equipment You Would Like To sell,
Contact Us By March 31,1998

All Inquiries Conducted Confidentially!
Landis Auction Service CALL NOW
4412 Oregon Pike JIM INGHAM KYLE INGHAM
Ephrata, PA 17522 (717)738-2461 (717)733-4819

' 717-859-5466 A.y2327L Fax (717) 738-1683

G' " •! VILLE FIUE O
O iNSIGNMENT AUCTI' >N

L..WN: ENTR..CT ,<S
. '.ND EQUIPMENT'&

i

v

I

fi

i

J. I

I

'A fS T.

4

ft

I, I
A

FORMERLY PIEFFER HILL
CONSIGNMENTAUCTION

NOWACCEPTING
CONSIGNMENTITEMS TO

LIST ON SALE BILL
RESPOND BY MARCH 21

SALE DATE APRIL 18,1998
STARTINGAT 9:00AM

Contact No. 717-445-4040 - Fire Co.
717-445-5103 & 717-656-4268

HALL-A-WAY
Farm Machinery and Dairy Heifer Sale

Friday, March 27,1998 - 10:30 A.M.
From Shippensburg, Pa., Take Route 533 Towards Orrstown, Approx. 1 1/2
Miles to Thornwood Road, Go Right On Thornwood 1/4Mile To Farm Lane On
Left, Watch For Signs.

HINF.RYANI TANK PIPELINI
Bobcat 7438 Diesel Skid Steer, 60" Bucket, Manure Forks, 500 Hrs , (Excellent),
J D 3950 Harvester, 1000 RPM

,
Ele Controls, 5 1/2 Ft Grass Head, 2 Row Narrow

Com, Used 3 Yrs (Very Good), J D 614 Forage Wagon, 3 Beater, Roof, Tandem,
Dion Forage Wagon, 3 Beater, Roof, Tandem, J D 570 Tandem Axle Spreader, Tail
Gate, 3 Yrs Old, Waverhne elec 436 Stainless Steel Feed Cart, N H #40,1000RPM
Blower, 10 & 20 Ft Silage Elevators, (6) 24 Inch High Speed Bam Fans, (1) 4 Ft
Bam Fan, 20 Ft Wooden Silage Feeder Wagon, (7) Calf Hutches - Feed Cart, Flying
Dutchman Btm Unloader, 20 Ft for Sollenberger Silo, Completely rebuilt 12/96,
Badger 16 Ft Silo Unloader, Mueller 1600 Gal Model O Tank, Fre Heater and
Compressor, Sold as a Complete Outfit- Delaval 2" Stainless Steel Pipeline, 6 Units,
8 Unit Pump, 300 Ft of Pipe, Washer, Sold as a Complete Outfit - Badger Bam
Cleaner, 300 Ft of Cham, Left Hand, 16" Paddles - Semen Tank and Small Amt of
Semen (Charles, Jubilant, etc ) - Plus one Sm Wagon of Miscellaneous Items

ERI ILSTEII 10 Hi
Note Wayne Dispersed His Milking Herd Last September, and Will Now Sell His

Complete Heifer Crop, Plus 10 Reg Springing Heifers Consigned By Art Klmg
Approx 50 Hd Carry the Hall-A-Way Prefix, 1997 DHIA Roiling Herd Av -

20,494, 3 8,750F, 3 3,671 P (BAA - 106) on Dams of Heifers Selling Wayne's Herd
Was 99% Canadian Bred and Sired , 2 Heifers Sell From Ex Dams, 30 or More Sell
From VG Dams, Many Selling With Dams and GrandDams That Have Great
Records.

10 Heifers Sired by Boulet Charles, 14 by Meadowlake Jubilant, Others By
Broker, Astre, Prelude, Jewel Red, Mark Kanso, Romandale Magic, Many
Carry Red Factor. Approx 30 Hd Should Be Springing With a Few Just Fresh, 10
Hd, Bred for Spring & Summer, 10 Breeding Age Heifers, 15 Yearlings, and All
Heifer Calves Bom Before Sale Well Grown, Vaccination Program, Preg Chkd , 3
Generation Catalog

••Mark Your Calendar and Plan to Attend This Auction If You Like Canadian
Breeding and Fancy Heifers From High Production Dams Sale Order: Wagon
Items, Machinery, Bulk Tank & Pipeline, Heifers Sell Approx. 12:00 Noon

BRINi iAX 789-42: I.D,
Required for Bidder's No., Not Responsible for Accidents.

owners: WAYNE & DIANE HALL
10857Thornwood Rd., Shippensburg, Pa. (717 532-8500)

SALE MANAGED BY: KLING AUCTIONS, INC.
Landisburg, Pa. Lie. #O5OO
Office: (717 789-3883)

SAT MAY9 - 9AM At square in H*l flow*B &Jantiques 8y Amos
Strasburg, turn Son S Decatur, ® & Mary S Zook Robert E,
go 2-1/2 mi to sale at 839 May

..

L art'n «

Pos| Office Rd. Lane Co, PA Randall L Ranck, Aucts

1998 Consignment Sale
Norman Parker Farm
146 Jacobstown-Cookstown Rd.

Wrightstown, NJ 08562
9:00AM SHARP!!!!!!!!

Saturday, March 28, 1998 - Tractors,
Combines, Trucks, Cars, Lawn & Garden
Equipment
Saturday, April 4, 1998 - Large Farm
Equipment

NO TIRES-NO BOX LOTS-NO WIN-
DOWS!

Articles will be accepted from March 2nd
thru March 26.1998.

Unloadingplatform—Unloader available
Please phone ahead (609) 758-8603

NO CARS OR TRUCKS will be accepted
without Bill of Sales.

ALL articles must be sellable.
HOURS OF RECEIVING ARE 8:00 AM

to 4:30 PM. Nothing day of Sale
Lee Parker, Auctioneer
(609) 723-2010 (nights)
L. Parker Sales, Inc.

(609) 758-8603 (daytime)

2-DAYS AUCTION 2-DAYS
Civil War-WWI & 11-MilitaryMemorabilia

Wed., March 25 &

Thurs. March 26,1998
10:00 A.M. each day

Tioga County Fairgrounds
Whitneyville, PA

Located midway between Wellsboro and Mansfield Fromßl 15
in Mansfield, PA, take Rt 6 west approx 6 miles
One of the Largest Individually owned collections in the East
CIVIL WAR: Rare Brady Image on milk glass of Abe Lincoln,
Feb 9, 1864, books w/Civil War officers & soldiers, pr Medical
Epaulettes in ong toleware box by Horstmann Bros & Allen,
NY, Gutta-percha syringe, Medical lantern, Leather cartndge
pouch, 7 chevrons, Drum Major baton, Fife, many buckles, Lg
collection of side knives, lots of GAR medals, plus much more
MORE THAN 400 FOLDING & SIDEKNIVES: The best collec-
tion of Civil War side & folding knives I have ever seen, also
exquisite collection of pocket knives of all types including all the
major MFG Cos WWI &II & LATER: Literally thousands of
medals from all branches of the Military, including miniature
Tiffany Cross, Medals from other countries, Watch fobs, Boy
Scout items, Police badges This is only a yen; bnef listing.
1990 TERRY RESORT Sth WHEEL CAMPER: 26 1/2' like new
w/queen size bed, stereo, air cond. full kitchen w/microwave,
full bath, closets, sleeps 6, gas or elec heat Camper sold
w/owner confirmation (Camper sold Day Two at 11 00 AM )
SALE ORDER; Ist Day - 'CATALOGUED* sale of all Civil War
items, GAR items, all Knives, Buckles, Bullet molds
2nd Day - Not Catalogued sale of all medals, etc from WWI &

WWII & later SEND $5.00 FOR CATALOG LIST of over 500
lots for the first day of auction Please specify if you have not
received the large colored brochure w/over 30 photos
TERMS; 10% buyers premium CASH or Honorable Check
day of sale Out of State Buyers -If you are not known by the
Auction Co , you must bnng bank letter of credit specifically wnt-
len to this Auction Co guaranteeing the amount of funds for
“This Auction”
PREVIEW - Tues March 24 from 12 Noon - 7 PM
Overnight accommodations nearby Call for list
BLIZZARD Dates Mar 26 & 27
Auction Conducted by

Donald Roan, Auctioneer
RRI, Box 948, Roaring Branch, PA 17765
Phone (717) 324-2813 Fax (717) 324-2677

Email: roan@eplx.net Lie: AU-000776-L

M PUBLIC AUCTION
of Valuable Real Estate in Lancaster County

THURSDAY EVENING, APRIL 2,1998
/;.iop\i 6:30 P.M.

Real Estate Consists of 2 Tracts
DIRECTIONS Take 340 East of White Horse 1 mile to Mount Vernon Rd , turn right OR Irom

Route 10 and 340 intersection, take 340 West to Mount Vernon Rd approx 2 1/2
miles, turn left, proceed approx. 2 miles to sale

Tract#! consists nfanprox. 10.5acres erected thereon a 2 1/2story frame with vinyl siding. Upstairs
consists of 5 bedrooms, attic storage. Downstairs consists of kitchen, living room, bedroom, mud
room, 1 full bath. Full Basement on site water and sewer. 52 x 42 ft. barn and shop combination, stor-
age upstairs.
TVact #2 consists of 1/2 acre lot erected thereon a7O ft. x3O ft. block and frame shop or garage Land
located in Salisburg Twp., Lancaster County, PA

ShopEquipment
4 cylinder Lombardim diesel, 10 h.p Quincy air compressor, 2000 gal air tank, 2 - 275 gal fuel tanks
Open House: March 21 from I 00 P.M. to 4 00 PM. or for appointment, call Auctioneer 354-8397
Attorney; Linda Kling
Terms: 10% down day of sale. Balance on or before May 1, 1998.

Terms by:
Amos M. & Arianna B. Stoltzfus

Property located at 645 Mount Vernon Rd.
Gap, PA 17527

All Announcements Sale Day Take Precedence Over All Advertising.
Not Responsible for Accidents

Food on Premises
Auctioneer: Mel HooVer -aftß

AU-003111-L gt
lTr

717-354-8397 Home or 717-354-6431 Barn • j

UMMttar fivnJßg, Statuntoy, llaidr l4^4MfrMtr

COLLECTOR’S AUCTION
ANTIQUES *ARTWORK *

COLLECTIBLES * DECOYS *

FURNITURE *RUGS * CROCKS *

'

CRYSTAL * BOOKS * STERLING
SILVER * CLOCKS *DOLLS *

LIONEL TRAINS * HUMMELS *

SPINET PIANO * LONG GUNS *

SPORTING EPHEMERA * NAUTILUS
EXERCISEEQUIPMENT * 1966

CADILLAC CONVERTIBLE
WED., MARCH 18, 1998

5:00 P.M.
PREVIEW FROM 3:00 P.M.

to be held at
JARRETTSVILLE GARDENS

JARRETTSVILLE VOLUNTEER
FIRE CO. HALL

3825 FEDERAL HILL ROAD
(Rte. #165)

Harford CO., MD
More than 500 lots from various estates

and area consignors
DETAILED LISTING AVAILABLE

www.oneillenterpnses com
O’NEILLS AUCTION COMPANY

f \f\ PO Box 394 • Forest Hill, MD 21050
‘ 410 838-6980 • I 888-ONEILLS

FAX (410) 836-0772

PUBLIC AUCTION
Longaberger® Baskets
Saturday, March 21,

10 AM
Preview 8:30 to 10:00 A.M.

Location - Antique Depot
1251 E. Main St., Route 422 East of Annville, PA
Approx. 250 baskets and/or accessories.
1986Family Picnic Basket w/Reserve; 1982

Beautiful Granddad Sleigh Basket
w/Reserve; J.W. Miniature’s never used
(Collector’s Club); J.W. Miniature Waste
Basket; J.W. Com and Waste Baskets; Tour
Baskets; First Editions: Mother’s Day Series;
Father’s Day Series; Sweetheart Series;
Christmas and Easter Series; 1988 Memory
Book. A very nice selection of collector bas-
kets.
There is no affiliation between Ziegler-
Valentine Complete Auction Service and
Longaberger Baskets®, a registered trade-
mark.
Cash or PA Check. Out-of-State Check with
Bank Letter of Credit and Auctioneers
Approval.

ZIEGLER - VALENTINE COMPLETE
AUCTION SERVICE

Jesse D. Ziegler Chris Valentine-Savage
610-488-9990 717-534-2484
AU-002771-L AA-002561-2


